SUPER-SAVER XL™
FORCED AIR HEATERS
2
SUPER-SAVER XL™ HEATERS
•	250,000 BTU pilot light model
features manual modulating valve
(150,000 – 250,000 BTU)
•	Hot surface & direct spark models

LP/Propane Gas
Maximum 14 in. W.C. (34.8 mbar) and minimum 12.5 in. W.C. (31.1 mbar) inlet gas supply pressure acceptable
at gas regulator connection. Burner manifold pressure 11 in. W.C. (27.4 mbar) at maximum input. Gas pressure
should be checked by a certified gas technician while heater is in operation.
Natural Gas
Maximum 14 in. W.C. (34.8 mbar) and minimum 5 in. W.C. (12.5 mbar) inlet gas supply pressure acceptable at
gas regulator connection. Burner manifold pressure of 3.5 in. W.C. (8.7 mbar) at maximum input. Gas pressure
should be checked by a certified gas technician while heater is in operation.
The heater must be located a minimum of 12 inches (305 mm) from the ceiling, a minimum of 12 inches (305
mm) from the wall on the sides and back, a minimum of 20 inches (508 mm) from the ground, and positioned
such that livestock and combustible materials are unable to come in contact with the heater or within 10 feet
(3 meters) of the hot air discharge.
MODEL# MAX. INPUT VENTILATION VOLTAGE AMPS
SS-40-XL 40,000 BTUH (11.7 kWh) 500 CFM (849.5 m3/hr) 120 Volts 2.5 Amps
SS-75-XL 75,000 BTUH (11.7 kWh) 500 CFM (849.5 m3/hr) 120 Volts 2.5 Amps
HH-SS-120-XL 120,000 BTUH (11.7 kWh) 1000 CFM (1699 m3/hr) 120 Volts 4.8 Amps
HH-SS-175-XL 175,000 BTUH (11.7 kWh) 1000 CFM (1699 m3/hr) 120 Volts 4.8 Amps
HH-SS-200-XL 200,000 BTUH (11.7 kWh) 1000 CFM (1699 m3/hr) 120 Volts 4.8 Amps
HH-SS-225-XL 225,000 BTUH (11.7 kWh) 1000 CFM (1699 m3/hr) 120 Volts 4.8 Amps
HH-SS-250-XL 250,000 BTUH (11.7 kWh) 1200 CFM (2039 m3/hr) 120 Volts 6.0 Amps
Note: Universal cabinet on all large heaters
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
For more information on AP’s many